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Name Address Children Best Friend Phone E-mail Board Position

Mel Asbury 5022 Warm Springs Pointe 265-8770

Janet Young cell 336 339-0440 jyoung-imagination@bellsouth.net

Myron Bass 5021  Warm Springs Pointe (704) 202-7653 myronbass2@gmail.com

Skyler Bass Miller 686-5601 bass1959@aol.com

Lynette Batton 5014 Warm Springs Pointe 286-0407 lynettebatton@gmail.com

Betty Bewley 5017 Warm Springs Pointe cell 512-466-7636 Bettyduff2@gmail.com

Soonyeon Cha 5011 Warm Springs Pointe Junho 545-9725 hky0907@yahoo.com

Sangsook Yoon

TC Collins 5031 Warm Springs Pointe cell 336 707-6841 collins0780@bellsouth.net

Invoice: 7897 Misty Hollow Lane, Oakridge, NC 27310

Michele Deuterman 5020 Warm Springs Pointe home 336 545 3053 mdeuterman@triad.rr.com

cell 336 707 0310

Stephen Morris cell 336 601 1428 samorris@triad.rr.com Vice President

David Evans 5012 Warm Springs Pointe Lillian home 336 286-6149

cell 336-471-3137 devans100@gmail.com 

Kelly Evans cell 336-558-5042 kcevans100@gmail.com Architectural

Dinorah Leon Fiallo 1 Lake Breeze Ct. Leon cell 908.358.7173 dinorahf15@gmail.com

David Fiallo cell 908.358.6329 drfiallo30@gmail.com

Hazel Fisher 5037 Warm Springs Pointe 545-0100 hazelpfisher@gmail.com

cell 327-9571

John Fisher 392-8693 fish9065@bellsouth.net

Brian Fussell 5033 Warm Springs Pointe Brynn Mason cell 209-9346 bsfussell@gmail.com 

Wynn Fussell Kate cell 209-9356

Kevin

Mark Gallerani 5026 Warm Springs Pointe 288-7638 mkgaller@aol.com

Kellie A. Gallerani Architectural

Satpal K. Grewal 5024 Warm Springs Pointe 540-1722 Sgrewalmd@gmail.com

Chris Harris 5001 Warm Springs Pointe** Noel (336) 549-1598

Tiffany Harris Aleah tipharr@yahoo.com

J.D. Haynes 5023 Warm Springs Pointe 282-1954 johndavid_jd@yahoo.com

Michelle Almarode 5025 Warm Springs Pointe* 513 304-8808 michellealmarode@gmail.com

Michael Jennings 513 405-9559 moj6v@yahoo.com

John Hill 5008 Warm Springs Pointe Gabby cell 336 404-9909 johnhastyhill@gmail.com

Kathy Hill cell 336 202-0228 kaki@bykaki.com

home 336 540-9610

Dixon Johnston 5 Lake Breeze Court Eppie cell (828) 308-2888 dixon.johnston@gmail.com President

cell (336) 543-4677

Marcia Johnston marciaj2804@gmail.com

Gary Lapeirre 5015 Warm Springs Pointe cell 240-444-1574 lapp1@aol.com

Sue Spiess cell 443-848-1179 suespiess@gmail.com

Joel Leonard 3 Lake Breeze Court Evelyn Mousse home 336-441-5754 jdleonard@email.com

Charlotte cell 336-757-6114

Renee Leonard cell 336-314-0797

Jocelyn Martich 5016 Warm Springs Point cell 401-575-1232 Mark.Martich@ymail.com Architectural

Mark E. Martich home 336 617-7634

Gail Moseley 5003 Warm Springs Pointe office 273-1777 moseleg@hotmail.com

home 697-8878

Gary Newlin 5035 Warm Springs Pointe Heidi 545-8187 newling@bellsouth.net

Betty Newlin Roxy brnewlin@gmail.com

Patrick  Pittman 5009 Warm Springs Pointe Adam 282-9417 ppitman123@gmail.com

Lynn Pittman Erin cell 336 462-3447

Zeca Silva 5029 Warm Springs Pointe home 282-7453 JCSilva@triad.rr.com

Brook Silva cell 707-5982 BrookSilva@triad.rr.com

Pramod Sethi 5018 Warm Springs Pointe Raja pramodsethi@hotmail.com

Tim Templeton 5027 Warm Springs Pointe cell 202-7216 ttempleton3625@gmail.com

Watson, Eileen 5028 Warm Springs Pointe Kemper 545-9288 eileen.watson@syngenta.com Secretary/Treasurer

Banning

Bruce Wieland 5010 Warm Springs Pointe Home 265-3070 bwieland@biforbiz.com

Jackie Wieland Bruce’s cell 207-0353 Jackie.Wieland@stifel.com

Jackie’s cell 501-2905

Christopher Young 7 Lake Breeze Court Kona cell 209 8252 cyoung@benchmark.us

work 545-1956

Abby Young cell 681 0401 appgirl97@gmail.com

*Owner, Chris Oti cnoti@msn.com

**Owner, Kumar Vansh (336) 601-0567 Kumar.vansh@gmail.com

6464 Windermere Circle, Rockville, MD  20852

8157 Apple Grove Road, Kernersville NC  27284

mailto:jyoung-imagination@bellsouth.net
mailto:bass1959@aol.com
mailto:lynettebatton@gmail.com
mailto:Bettyduff2@gmail.com
mailto:hky0907@yahoo.com
mailto:collins0780@bellsouth.net
mailto:devans100@gmail.com
mailto:kcevans100@gmail.com
mailto:fish9065@bellsouth.net
mailto:mkgaller@aol.com
mailto:Sgrewalmd@gmail.com
mailto:tipharr@yahoo.com
mailto:johndavid_jd@yahoo.com
mailto:michellealmarode@gmail.com
mailto:moj6v@yahoo.com
mailto:johnhastyhill@gmail.com
mailto:dixon.johnston@gmail.com
mailto:marciaj2804@gmail.com
mailto:lapp1@aol.com
mailto:suespiess@gmail.com
mailto:jdleonard@email.com
mailto:moseleg@hotmail.com
mailto:newling@bellsouth.net
mailto:brnewlin@gmail.com
mailto:ppitman123@gmail.com
mailto:JCSilva@triad.rr.com
mailto:BrookSilva@triad.rr.com
mailto:cyoung@benchmark.us
mailto:appgirl97@gmail.com
mailto:cnoti@msn.com

